	State of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$50.00
	Division Of Business	s Services	
	148 W. River S		
	Providence RI 029		
HOPE	(401) 222-30	40	
<b>Business Corporat</b>	ion		
Annual Report			
Filing Period: January 1 -	March 1		
In accordance with R.I.G	.L. 7-1.2-1501(e), each corporation faili	ng or refusing to file its	
	(30) days after the time prescribed by	law (R.I.G.L. 7-1.2-1501	
(c&d)) is subject to a per	nalty fee of \$25.00.		
ANNUAL REPORT YEA	<b>R</b> : <u>2017</u>		
1. Corporate ID No.	00000876		
2. Name of Corporation	on AMERICAN DREAM REALTY	, INC.	
		<u>,</u>	
3. Street Address Print	cipal Business Office:		
No. and Street:	311 SUMMIT		
City or Town:	CRANSTONState: <u>RI</u>	Zip: <u>02920</u> Country: <u>U</u>	<u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
401 462 7000			
401-463-7800			
5. State of Incorporati	on		
State: <u>RI</u>			
Using the following NAI	CS codes, please select the code that t	est describes your business.	
		T	
NAICS Code		<u>6</u> <u>53</u>	
6. Brief Description of	the Character of Business Conducte	d in Rhode Island	
REAL ESTATE BUSI	<u>INESS</u>		
7. Names and Address	ses of the Officers and Directors:		
	ectors must be listed. If officers and/ onger applicable; please delete.	or directors have been elected,	the title
Title	Individual Name	Address	
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address Address, City or Town, State, Zip Cod	de Country
VICE PRESIDENT		· · · ·	
		311 SUMMIT DR. CRANSTON, RI 02920 US/	4

CNP This report must be executed on beha corporation is in the hands of a receive corporation by the receiver or trustee Signed this 5 Day of March, 2017 at 1 individuals signing this instrument con- ignatory, under penalties of perjury, the act and deed of the corporation, and the	<b>ver or trustee</b> <b>1:11:35 AM</b> stitutes the a <u>f</u> hat this instru	, this report mu . This electroni ffirmation or a	ist be execut c signature cknowledger	epresentativ ted on beha of the indiv	alf of the
corporation is in the hands of a receiv corporation by the receiver or trustee Signed this 5 Day of March, 2017 at 1 ndividuals signing this instrument con- ignatory, under penalties of perjury, th act and deed of the corporation, and the	<b>ver or trustee</b> <b>1:11:35 AM</b> stitutes the a <u>f</u> hat this instru	, this report mu . This electroni ffirmation or a	ist be execut c signature cknowledger	ted on beha	alf of the
lectronic filing, in compliance with R.I	U	stated herein ar			
By <u>JANET A. FLORI</u> Signature of Authorized Representativ	ve of the Corp	oration			
Form No. 630 Revised 09/07					